Anakartlar

Uriin
GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

COLORFUL H61GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

MSI B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA
mATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

82,95 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

117,60
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb



@
®

ASUS PRIME H616M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 ATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A WIFI DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP
ATX AM4

MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz
ATX AM4

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB
M.2 MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS MASTER DDR5 800OMHZ(0C)
DP HDMI E-ATX 1700P

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI A320M-A PRO DDR4 3200 (0C) DVI HDMI mATX

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

144,90
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

229,95
usb

733,95

usb

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

78,75 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD



ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI
MATX AM4

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA
2XM2 USB 3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H610M-A-CSM DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR5 5600MHZ MATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ
MATX

MSI PRO B550M-P GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI VGA
DVI M.2 mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME H610M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2
ATX 1700p

MSI B550 GAMING GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz ATX
AM4

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI
MATX AM4

GIGABYTE B760 GAMING X DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

MSI PRO B66OM-G DDR4 4600(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

94,50 USD

96,60 USD

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

131,25
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb



ASUS TUF GAMING B550M-PLUS DDR4 4600Mhz Asus 0 205,80

o
©
’ n mATX AM4 usb

MSI PRO B760M-G DDR4 5333(0C) M.2 1700p mATX  Msi 0 208,95
usD

ASUS PRIME B660M-K D4 DDR4 5333(0C) M.2 Asus 0 208,95
mATX 1700p usb

MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK DDR4 5100(0C)Mhz ATX Msi 0 219,45
AM4 usb

MSI B660M BOMBER DDR4 4600(0C) HDMI M.2 Msi 0 229,95
mATX 1700p usb

ASUS TUF GAMING B550-PRO DDR4 4600Mhz(0C) Asus 0 233,10
HDMI M.2 ATX AM4 usb

ASUS PRIME B760-PLUS D5 7200MHz M.2 ATX Asus 0 252,00
1700p usb

MSI PRO B760M-A WIFI DDR5 6800(0C) M.2 mATX Msi 0 261,45
1700p usD

MSI MAG B550M MORTAR MAX WIFI DDR4 4400MHZ Msi 0 282,45
HDMI MATX AM4 usb

2]} MSI MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI 5333Mhz(0C) DDR4 Msi 0 292,95
ATX 1700p usD

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz Msi 0 345,45
1700p ATX usb

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS DDR5 7200MHz Asus 0 408,45
1700p mATX usb

MSI MAG 2690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 5200 M.2 Msi 0 408,45
ATX 1700p usb

ASUS TUF GAMING B760-PLUS WIFI DDR4 Asus 0 418,95

®-
n! 5333Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI DP mATX 1700p usb



ASUS ROG STRIX Z690-G GAMING WIFI Asus 0 523,95
6000Mhz (0C) DDR5 HDMI ATX 1700P usb

ASUS PROART X570-CREATOR WIFI 5100Mhz(0C) Asus 0 535,50
DDR4 ATX AM4 usb




